
2025 Company Outing Bus & Table Assignment
The Bataan White Corals Beach Resort

Morong Bataan

Saturday, May 17, 2025
Name BUS # Table #

1 FILOTEO, OLIVER DBT-5989

1

2 FLORES, EDITHA MOOG 1
3 RUIZ, RONALDO CRUZ DBT-5989
4 SARMIENTO, CHRISTIAN KEITH V. DBT-5989
5 DE RIVERA, ALVIN CHING 3
6 ALBALADEJO, WILHELM MEDROSO 1
7 ROMAN, THADDEUS GEORGE DBQ-2920
8 CAJES, GILBERT G. 2
9 ABIERTAS, RAMYLIZA M. 1

2

10 ANGELES, ALYANNA VIANCA D. 1
11 BAUTISTA, MICHELLE 1
12 CABIAS, DANICA BLANZ E. 1
13 CALPE, PRINCESS RUSSELL 1
14 CAPACIETE, NIKKO O. 1
15 CASTRO, JEROME 1
16 CORALES JR., RODEL S. 1
17 DELA ROSA, DONNABEL B. 1
18 DORIA, NICK ANGELO L. 1
19 ESPIRITU, JISCA ANN G. 1

3

20 FABREAG, ARLENE V. 1
21 FLORES, MART NATHANIEL REYES KMI 1
22 FRAYRES, GISELLE N. 1
23 HICBAN, RICHELL VALENCIA 1
24 JAVINAL, ROLANDO TAN 1
25 LIM, JANELLEN 1
26 MERCADO, CRISTINE COSTENIANO 1
27 PANALIGAN, MERY CHERELYN M. 1
28 PENA, MARIBEL P. 1
29 RAYA, MARY ROSE 1

4

30 SALCEDA, DANIELLE FERRER 1
31 TABLIZO, JULIE ANN 1
32 TORCINO, MA. ANNGELICA D. 1
33 VILLAFLOR, KENNETH PADILLA 1
34 WATIWAT, WILJANE ESTOYA 1
35 MARTINEZ, YSSEL M. 1
36 QUINES, ARJAY A. 2
37 TORINO, MICKO 2
38 ABENIO, GRACEZEL M 2
39 ARIMADO, JOHN RHEY B. 2

5

40 ARMADA, LADY DIAN FORTEZ 2
41 AQUINO, CHLEA CONSUL 2
42 DEVIO, ROSEMARIE E. 2
43 DULOG, JOANNA MARIE ESTRELLA DBQ-2920



2025 Company Outing Bus & Table Assignment
The Bataan White Corals Beach Resort

Morong Bataan

Saturday, May 17, 2025
Name BUS # Table #

44 GARCIA, JOHN PAUL 2 5
45 JORRE, LANIE FARINAS 2
46 MANZANO, DANTE O. 2
47 MUYNA, CLEOS ANN MARIE B. 2
48 OBRADOR, JAYFERSON B. 2
49 OLIMBA, ERNIE CABIDES 2

6

50 PAUSAL, ROWENA CANO DBQ-2920
51 RAMIREZ, KENNETH L. 2
52 REAL, GUADALORRAINE PELAEZ 2
53 SAARI, CHARLES MANIPIS JR. 2
54 SOLO, KRISTIAN LOYOLA 2
55 TEJANO, YVIANE MAE BALICAO 2
56 TRAJECO, JAKE BRYAN A. 2
57 UMALI, CHRISTOPHER 2
58 VILLALON, HAROLD DE LOS REYES 2
59 APOLINARIO, NOEL DELA CRUZ DBT-5989

7

60 DIMAYUGA, JENALOU 2
61 GERALDO, CHRISTIAN DE QUEROS 2
62 JULVE JR., NORBERTO GASPAR 2
63 LLAGAS, NELSON B. 2
64 MENOR, JOHN PAULO MISLANG DBQ-2920
65 MIGALLOS, ALEXANDER JIMENEA 2
66 REDUTA, JERRY J. 2
67 REYES, JOEBERT CAPISTRANO DBQ-2920
68 VECINO, ALFREDO JR. MIRANDA 2
69 ALCOLEA, JOHN DAREL FERMAN 2

8

70 BESMANO JR., EUGENIO B. 2
71 MANLUGON, CHRISTIAN ANDREW C. 2
72 RESNGIT, CHARMAINE NICOLE GISON 2
73 SALA, MICA ELLA MARIE 2
74 SALONGA, JOHN PATRICK P. 2
75 TEJERO, KENNETH ROGER R. 2
76 DAVID, AUBREY - OJT 2
77 ALIVEN, RAIZA D. 1
78 BUTED, CIELO MARIE M. 1
79 CHICHIOCO, JOY ELLAINE 2

9

80 CULILE, KATE S. 2
81 DAYO, REGINE MAE R. 2
82 DISCAR, JASMINE DALE B. 1
83 ESPINO, CAMILLE ANNE 1
84 ESTRELLER, MARIA GRACIELLA KHYLA E. 1
85 PRECONES, MARIA LOURDES BONDOY 3
86 RED, JOANA TRISHA ANGELA M 3



2025 Company Outing Bus & Table Assignment
The Bataan White Corals Beach Resort

Morong Bataan

Saturday, May 17, 2025
Name BUS # Table #

87 SUMINISTRADO, ANDREA A. 3

9

88 TABAGAN, HEZIEL ANNE 3
89 TAGLE, MAMERTA FABREAG 3

10

90 ARCILLA, BRYAN JED ORDANZA 1
91 ALMARIO, ANDREI NICOLE U. 1
92 MANZANO, RHENALYN BARDIAGO 1
93 FERNANDEZ, NICOLE ANNE 1
94 FERNANDEZ, HERALD A. 1
95 PATRICIO, MARIENELI CRISTAL LOPEZ 1
96 RAQUION, CHARLENE OAFFALAS 1
97 SEVA, LUISITO CASTILLO 1
98 SOLIS, MARK CHRISTIAN TAYAG 4
99 VIDAL, ALEXEISE B. 1

11

100 QUERODA, MARJORIE C. 1
101 MIGUEL, JEMMALYN L. 1
102 FLORES, RIZA MAE R. 1
103 ALARCON, KATE S. 2
104 BENDITA, JANE B. 2
105 CAYANAN, JULIE ANNE J. 2
106 CARONAN, JOHN REYES 2
107 DAPITON, ANTHONY JEI C. 2
108 MALAZAR, RENIEL MALIG-ON 2
109 MORALES, GERALD T. 2

12

110 ZAMORA, KENNETH PADILLA 3
111 ACOSTA, JOHN LLOYD VENTURA 3
112 FABREAG, ADOLF FABRERO 3
113 BASILA, ALLAN SEVIRINO 3
114 CARDEÑO, NOEL DEDAL 3
115 LU, PAULO JOSE 3
116 BERMEO, ALBEN LUCAS 3
117 BRASOS, JOSELITO BONAOBRA 3
118 CAPANGPANGAN, JESUS 3
119 CUEVAS, BOYET PUSO 3

13

120 DADIOS, JEOFFREY TRISTE KMI 3
121 LOJERO, VIDAL JR ORA 3
122 MUNDOY, GARRY AZUCENA 4
123 NALLAS, REX BAYOT 3
124 RAPSING, MANUEL BAGTAS 3
125 RIVERO, JOEL 3
126 AMORA, GECILE 3
127 BARCELONA, JELYN V. 3
128 BERNAS, KRISTINE O. 3
129 CALIBOT, ERICA C 3

14



2025 Company Outing Bus & Table Assignment
The Bataan White Corals Beach Resort

Morong Bataan

Saturday, May 17, 2025
Name BUS # Table #

130 COMBATIR, REMELYN 3

14

131 CORONO, ROCHELLE D. 3
132 DE GUZMAN, KATHY S. 3
133 DE OCAMPO, VINCE PATRICK IGNACIO 3
134 GANA, MICHAEL ANGELO BEJASA 3
135 GARADO, SHEILA MARIE L. 3
136 GOMEZ, SHEIRY ANNE B. 3
137 JACOBE, JULIE ANN C. 3
138 MAGNAYE, ANNE GENETTE M. 3
139 MAURICIO, JORGE RESLEY RIVERA 3

15

140 MIOLE, RECHILLA GALISIM 3
141 NORTE, MARNILLE A 3
142 PIELAGO, KIERSTINE GRACE Z. 3
143 PINO, CHARLOTTE P. 3
144 PONTEVEDRA, FRANCESCA BEATRIZ P 4
145 REYES, ROSALYN 3
146 REYES, XYHRA MAE ABELLA 3
147 SAUZA, RYAN PEREYRA DBQ-2920
148 BANAAG, LESTER LABARO 3
149 MALLANAO, ROLLY CUREG 3

16

150 MESA, RAQUELITO GAVIOLA 3
151 VIDAL, FLORDENANTE JR. NATCHOR 3
152 SUMALO, JONNEL DE LIMA 3
153 CAMUTIN, MICHELLE SANTOS 4
154 HOLLON, JHOKER GENUINO 4
155 LONGATANG, GENEROSO SABULAO 4
156 PADILLA, MARY GRACE A. 4
157 YAP, EDGAR F. JR. 4
158 BRACAMONTE, CHIELO RESOLIS 4
159 MARGALLO, DICK 4
160 ATIENZA, BRYAN T. 4
161 ALEJANDRIA, MARVIN DIVINA 4
162 AGUSTIN, KRISTIAN KING P. 4

17

163 BAGASALA, JAYSON V. 4
164 BELANDRES, JAIME JR C. 4
165 BERNALDO, BJ R. 4
166 CAGATA, APPLE 4
167 CINCO, ROQUE G. 4
168 DELA TORRE, JOHN EDU 4
169 ELPEDES, BENJCC 4
170 ESGUERRA, JOHN MICHAEL R. 4
171 FRANCO, BERNABE T. 4
172 LABARDA, SELMER S. 4

18
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173 LANGAM, GENARO JR. 4

18

174 LIPORADA, JOEL OBANA 4
175 MACARILAO, JAY ANDRIE 4
176 MANUBAY, MARISSA S. 4
177 MENESES, DAVIE B. 4
178 MORATALLA, ARIEL I 4
179 NABONG, SHAIRA NICOLE 4
180 OFRIL, JOSE JR. F. 4
181 PECTO, CLINT MALINAO 4
182 PEREZ, JAYLU Y. 4

19

183 SERAON, VON MICHAEL ESPLANA 4
184 YAP, CHRISTIAN P. 4
185 MANAIG, JERICO 4
186 AMANTE, MICHAEL JAY S. 4
187 BERNARDO, TOMAS JR. D. 4
188 BIEN, JOLINA A. 4
189 CAUILAN, HECTOR SEGUBAN 4
190 DAYON, JOHNDILLE 4
191 DE BORJA, ELMER RODRIGUEZ 5
192 DELA PENA, JOHN PAUL D. 5

20

193 DELOCIENTO, WELMA 5
194 DIAZ, PAUL ANTHONY REBATO 5
195 DORINGO, LOUIE JAY G. 5
196 HERNANDEZ, JUANITO A. 5
197 LACTANIN, FERINO B. 5
198 LALIC, CHRISTIAN KARL M. 5
199 LIBED, MICHAEL ADAM D. 5
200 MARQUEZ, JESSIE PONGYAN 5
201 PAGAO, ERWIN MUCEROS 5
202 PEROCHO, KAREN H. 5

21

203 PIO, ANALUNA A. 5
204 QUIBAN, BRYAN CRHIS MAZO 5
205 RANIDO, PONCIANO ECLEO 5
206 ROLLO, NELGRACE D. 5
207 SOTTO, ZYRA 5
208 TAMAYO, RAYMOND MALAGUEÑO 5
209 TANGALIN, MICHAEL JORDAN 5
210 TIGLAO, RANNIE MANALOTO 5
211 CAPLIS, ABIGAIL ANIÑON 5
212 DELA PAZ, NEIL CEDRIC BALITE 5

22

213 EBORA, GILBERT G. 5
214 PAGACITA, JAYSON LOREN 5
215 ZABALA, ALDRIN DIAZ 5
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Morong Bataan
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216 ARANTE, JOHN MICHAEL 5 22217 CANICOLA, CARLO C. 5
218 DAPAR, ADOLFO O. 5
219 ROXAS, DENMAR P. 5
220 NAVARRO, CHRISTIAN DAVE 5
221 VIRADOR, CRISELD 5
222 ABAQUITA, REINER S. 5

23

223 ALVAREZ, MARK LAWRENCE P. 5
224 CASTRO, NIÑOEL 5
225 DELA CRUZ, ELMER JOHN 5
226 HERRERA, ELMER NAGUIT 5
227 MANDOLADO, RENZO A. 5
228 SAPAULA, ROYETTE 5
229 SAYAS, MICHAEL JOHN TABANAO 5
230 Security Guard - Cavite - 1 5
231 Security Guard - Cavite - 2 5
232 ESCAÑO, ROGELIO JR. INFANTE -

24

233 FABIA, JOMHIA KYEN V. -
234 FERRER, VICTOR -
235 JOVELLANOS, ERNIE NARVARTE -
236 MANDAP, JONEL SARMIENTO -
237 PANGAN, PABLITO JR. DIZON -
238 SAMBO, MARK JIM FABIAN -
239 MAGTOTO, EDGAR -


